
HOLDEN

Colorado

Colorado 7 / TrailBlazer
Colorado

Rodeo

2012-2020

2012-2020
2008-2012
2007-2008

2017-2020
LWH
LWH
LWH
4JJ1
4JJ1

APPLICATION GUIDE LIST

DEFENCE KITS

MAKE MODEL NOTESYEAR ENGINE
MODEL

FUEL MANAGER
 PRE-FILTER

DUAL 

TRANSCHILL
SINGLE

TRANSCHILL
DUAL

PRELINE
PLUS

PRELINE-PLUS
DUAL

FUEL MANAGER
PRE-FILTER PROVENT

*Can fit both PL and PV kits / can not fit both FM and PV kits

*Can fit both PL and PV kits / can not fit both FM and PV kits
FM602DPK*

FM611DPK

PL602DPC

PL602DPC
PL602DPK* PV602DPK* TC602DPK TCD602DPK



APPLICATION GUIDE LIST

PERFORMANCE KITS

MAKE MODEL NOTESYEAR ENGINE
MODEL

DCDC
BATTERY BRACKET

TR+ THROTTLE
CONTROLLER

HOLDEN

Colorado

Colorado 7 / TrailBlazer
Colorado

Rodeo

TR0510DP
2012-2020
2017-2020
2012-2020
2008-2012
2007-2008

LWH
LWH
LWH
4JJ1
4JJ1


