

## APPLICATION GUIDE LIST

## DEFENCE KITS

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	ENGINE MODEL	FUEL MANAGER PRE-FILTER	FUEL MANAGER PRE-FILTER DUAL	PRELINE PLUS	PRELINE-PLUS DUAL	PROVENT	TRANSCHILL SINGLE	TRANSCHILL DUAL	NOTES
	Colorado	2012-2020	LWH				PL602DPC				*Can fit both PL and PV kits / can not fit both FM and PV kits
		2017-2020	LWH	FM602DPK*		PL602DPK*		PV602DPK*	TC602DPK	TCD602DPK	
HOLDEN	Colorado 7 / TrailBlazer	2012-2020	LWH				PL602DPC				*Can fit both PL and PV kits / can not fit both FM and PV kits
	Colorado	2008-2012	4JJ1	FM611DPK							
	Rodeo	2007-2008	4111	FINIOTIDPK							



## **APPLICATION GUIDE LIST**

**PERFORMANCE KITS** 

MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	ENGINE MODEL	DCDC BATTERY BRACKET	TR+ THROTTLE CONTROLLER	NOTES
	Colorado	2012-2020	LWH			
	Colorado	2017-2020	LWH		TR0510DP	
HOLDEN	Colorado 7 / TrailBlazer	2012-2020	LWH			
	Colorado	2008-2012	4JJ1			
	Rodeo	2007-2008	4JJ1			